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Statement Activity

MONTHLY STATEMENT REPRESENTS
THE ACCUMULATED CHARGES/CREDITS

FOR THE SEMESTER TO DATE

CURRENT BALANCE DUE AND DUE DATE

A credit balance does not require payment,
see note at the bottom of the statement.
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DATE TERM DESCRIPTION CHARGE AMOUNT | | CREDIT AMOUNT | AMOUNT

(2021-01-01 *** BALANCE FORWARD *** 0.00 0.00 0.00 )
Spring 2021 - Credits: Payment, Financial Aid, Payment Plans

2021-02-04 21SP PAYMENT - THANK YOU 0.00 2869.00 -2869.00
2021-01-25 21SP TUITION 25250.00 0.00 22381.00
2021-01-25 21SP 18TH STREET COMMONS SINGLE 4395.00 0.00 26776.00
2021-01-25 21SP ROOM CREDITS SP 21 0.00 586.00 26190.00
2021-01-25 21SP MANDATORY HEALTH FEE 160.00 0.00 26350.00
2021-01-25 21SP MANDATORY ACTIVITY FEE 160.00 0.00 26510.00
2021-01-21 21SP FED DIRECT UNSUBSIDIZED LOAN-SPRING 0.00 990.00 25520.00
2021-01-21 21SP FEDERAL DIRECT SUBSIDIZED LOAN-SPRING 0.00 2721.00 22799.00
2021-01-21 21SP FEDERAL PELL GRANT 0.00 3173.00 19626.00
2021-01-02 21SP PA STATE GRANT 0.00 2262.00 17364.00
2021-01-02 21SP SUSQUEHANNA UNIVERSITY GRANT 0.00 4450.00 12914.00
2021-01-02 21SP TRUSTEE SCHOLARSHIP 0.00 13500.00 -586.00

Important Information

Credits/Negative Balances - Please note that a balance amount surrounded by parentheses "( )" ora "-"
no payment is due. A credit on your account means you have paid more than you owe the university. This credit balance can be utilized in a

future term or requested to be refunded to your student or authorized user.

represents a credit on your account and

Pending Financial Aid - Pending financial aid on your account for both the fall and spring term means that you may have an outstanding
requirement to complete before the aid posts to charges on your account. ACT TODAY by logging-in to MySU > Financial Aid-Loans, Grants
> MyAid to review and complete any applicable outstanding financial aid requirements. Please contact SFS@susqu.edu with any questions.

Lots of extra, great information about the student account.



